Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

14.09SVKI1000CR

14.09SVKI1500CR

14.09SVKI2035CR

14.09SVKI2035CRERGO

14.09SVKI2000LCR

14.09SVKI2235P

Ratchet for Lashing systems - premium

Product information

High quality Cr6+ free ratchets for lashing systems.

Features: Double cogwheels
Material: Steel / Cr6 free metal parts

LC
daN

1,000

1,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

Band width
mm

25

35

50

50

50

50



	Ratchet for Lashing systems - premium

