

## Ratchet for Lashing systems - premium



### Product information



High quality Cr6+ free ratchets for lashing systems.

**Features:** Double cogwheels

**Material:** Steel / Cr6 free metal parts

Part code	LC daN	Band width mm
14.09SVKI1000CR	1,000	25
14.09SVKI1500CR	1,500	35
14.09SVKI2035CR	2,500	50
14.09SVKI2035CRERGO	2,500	50
14.09SVKI2000LCR	2,500	50
14.09SVKI2235P	2,500	50